Izaak Walton Leage of Lynchburg - ATA Shoot Complete Results Summary Saturday, March 31, 2018

Shooter Info Results
ATA Name 16-yd Singles (100 targets) Handicap (100 targets) Doubles (50 pair)

Number Last First Age Class Category Score [ Class Win| Cat Win Score Cat Win Score Class Win [ Cat Win
9902197 | Cornelison Bob 84

1625988 Thomas Dwayne 84 82 49

1620392 Wood Barry 95 79 92

1518106 Canill Seth 84

1416755 Nolan Willard 89 89 70

1410584 Dick Wilson 75

1015456 Rakes John 87

0410591 Earl Lunsford 92 67 82




Shoot Financial Report

31-Mar
$17.00

$10.00
8

8
4
4
0

$2,300.00
$2,305.00

Shoot Date

Adult Entry Fees Per Event
Youth Entry Fees Per Event
Shooters

Singles Entries

Handicap Entries

Doubles Entries

Shootoff Targets Thrown

Existing Mid 50 Pot Balance
Final Mid-50 Pot Balance

Adult ATA Annual Memberships Sold ($20)
Youth ATA Annual Memberships Sold ($12)

Daily Fees Per Shooter- ATA
Daily Fees Per Shooter - VTA

Adult Event Entries
Youth Entries
Entry Certificates Redeemed

High Overall Payout
Singles Lewis Money
Handicap Lewis Money
Long Run Money

Mid 50 Money

Doubles Lewis Money

Cost per Target

Targets Thrown: 1600
Club Targets:  $98.00
Ratio: 1.38

(<23 yrs on prior Sept 1)

Income Payouts
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$24.00 ($24.00)
$24.00 ($24.00)
$255.00
$10.00
$0.00
($15.00)
$20.00 ($20.00)
$15.00 ($15.00)
$20.00 ($20.00)
$5.00
$10.00 ($10.00)
$383.00 ($128.00)
Total Cash Revenue: $255.00
Target Cost: ($120.00)
Shoot Revenue: $135.00
Lunch Cost:  $30.00
Lunch Revenue: $30.00
Check to ATA: $24.00
Check to VTA: $24.00
Total Revenue to IWLL: $135.00
Target Cost to IWLL: $120.00

Total To IWLL:

$255.00



IWLL ATA Shoot Singles Results March 31, 2018
Certificate Winner: Wood, Barry
Place Score ATA# Name Lewis

1 95 1620392 Wood, Barry $10.00
2 92 0410591 Earl, Lunsford $6.00
3 89 1416755 Nolan, Willard
4 87 1015456 Rakes, John $4.00
5 84 1518106 Cahill, Seth
5 84 1625988 Thomas, Dwayne
5 84 9902197 Cornelison, Bob
8 75 1410584 Dick, Wilson



IWLL ATA Shoot Handicap Results March 31, 2018

Certificate Winner: Nolan, Willard
Long Run Winner: Wood, Barry 21 $20.00
Place Score ATA# Name YDG. Lewis
1 89 1416755 Nolan, Willard 19
82 1625988 Thomas, Dwayne 20 $7.50

2
3 79 1620392 Wood, Barry 23 $4.50
4 67 0410591 Earl, Lunsford 25 $3.00






