## Izaak Walton Leage of Lynchburg - ATA Shoot Complete Results Summary

## Saturday, March 31, 2018

Shooter Info					Results								
ATA Name					16-yd S	Singles (100 t	targets)	Handicap (	100 targets)	Do	oubles (50 pa	ir)	
Number	Last	First	Age	Class	Category	Score	Class Win	Cat Win	Score	Cat Win	Score	Class Win	Cat Win
9902197	Cornelison	Bob				84							
1625988	Thomas	Dwayne				84			82		49		
1620392	Wood	Barry				95			79		92		
1518106	Cahill	Seth				95 84							
1416755	Nolan	Willard				89 75			89		70		
1410584	Dick	Wilson				75							
1015456	Rakes	John				87							
0410591	Earl	Lunsford				92			67		82		

## Shoot Financial Report 31-Mar Shoot Date

31-Mar	Shoot Date		
\$17.00 \$10.00 8 8 4 4	Adult Entry Fees Per Event Youth Entry Fees Per Event Shooters Singles Entries Handicap Entries Doubles Entries	(<23 yrs on prior Sept	1)
0	Shootoff Targets Thrown		
\$2,300.00 \$2,305.00	Existing Mid 50 Pot Balance Final Mid-50 Pot Balance		
_		Income	Payouts
0	Adult ATA Annual Memberships Sold (\$2		\$0.00
0	Youth ATA Annual Memberships Sold (\$	<b>12)</b> \$0.00	\$0.00
\$3.00	Daily Fees Per Shooter- ATA	\$24.00	(\$24.00)
\$3.00	Daily Fees Per Shooter - VTA	\$24.00	(\$24.00)
15	Adult Event Entries	\$255.00	
1	Youth Entries	\$10.00	
0	Entry Certificates Redeemed	\$0.00	
\$15.00	High Overall Payout		(\$15.00)
\$20.00	Singles Lewis Money	\$20.00	(\$20.00)
\$15.00	Handicap Lewis Money	\$15.00	(\$15.00)
\$20.00	Long Run Money	\$20.00	(\$20.00)
\$5.00	Mid 50 Money	\$5.00	
\$10.00	Doubles Lewis Money	\$10.00	(\$10.00)
\$0.075	Coat par Target	\$383.00	(\$128.00)
φ0.073	Cost per Target	Total Cash Revenue:	\$255.00
		Target Cost:	•
		Shoot Revenue:	\$135.00
Targ	ets Thrown: 1600	Lunch Cost:	\$30.00
С	ub Targets: \$98.00 Ratio: 1.38	Lunch Revenue:	\$30.00
		Check to ATA:	\$24.00
		Check to VTA:	\$24.00
	Tr	otal Revenue to IWLL:	\$135.00
		Target Cost to IWLL:	\$120.00
		Total To IWLL:	\$255.00
		. 5.6. 15 11122	7-0100

**IWLL ATA Shoot** 

Singles Results

March 31, 2018

Certificate Winner: Wood, Barry

Place	Score	ATA#		Name	Lewis
1	95	1620392	Wood, Barry		\$10.00
2	92	0410591	Earl, Lunsford		\$6.00
3	89	1416755	Nolan, Willard		
4	87	1015456	Rakes, John		\$4.00
5	84	1518106	Cahill, Seth		
5	84	1625988	Thomas, Dwayne		
5	84	9902197	Cornelison, Bob		
8	75	1410584	Dick, Wilson		

**IWLL ATA Shoot** 

## **Handicap Results**

March 31, 2018

**Certificate Winner:** 

Nolan, Willard

Long Run Winner:

Wood, Barry

21

\$20.00

Place	Score	ATA#	Name	YDG.	Lewis
1	89	1416755 No	lan, Willard	19	
2	82	1625988 The	omas, Dwayne	20	\$7.50
3	79	1620392 Wo	ood, Barry	23	\$4.50
4	67	0410591 Ear	rl, Lunsford	25	\$3.00